
Builder: AZIMUT

Year Built: 2006

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 62' 0" (18.90m)

NO NAME — AZIMUT

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs
No Name — AZIMUT from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of
yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over
the world.
If you would like to buy a yacht No Name — AZIMUT or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing,
selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/azimut/62/no_name/2006/217130/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/azimut/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/azimut/62/no_name/2006/217130/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/azimut/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/azimut/62/no_name/2006/217130/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/azimut/62/no_name/2006/217130/


2

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

5

8

8

8

8

8

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

No Name — AZIMUT Page 2 of 8

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
2006 62 Azimut with 495 hrs on twin Cat C-18 1050 hp with Bowthruster, Raymarine
electronics including Radar.  Fully loaded with no expenses spared by the owner.

FULL DETAILS BELOW:

495 saatte 2 adet caterpiller C-18 electronic 1050 HP

18 kw Kohler generator 1180 saatte engine hours

Bowthruster sidepower

2 adet raymarine chartplotter salon C80 flybridge C120 +radar

Simrad telsiz vhf

Tender joker boat 3,55 mercury 30 hp 2011 model

120 metre zincir chain

Ultra çapa

Flybridge zgara ve buzdolab,

Alt salon buz yapc ice maker

3 kamara vp,gest çocuk ,her oda klimal

3 cabin aircondition each cabin

kaptan cabini(klimal iki kiilik)

capain cabin for 2 persons with aircondition

su yapc 300 lt saatte tecnicomar talyan

3800 LT yakt kapasitesi

1000 lt tatl su kapasitesi

500 lt black water tuvalet pis su kapasitesi

Salonda iner ckar televizyon

Her odadad televizyon
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Satalitte anten

water maker 300 lt capacity hour technicomar 2011 model

cok temiz very good condition

 

 

Category: Motor Yacht Model Year: 2006

Year Built: 2006 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 62' 0" (18.90m)

Dimensions

Total Cabins: 3

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Manufacturer: Caterpillar

Engine Information
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PHOTOS
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CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort
Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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